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EBERSPÄCHER Luge World Cup 2025/2026
Oberhof (GER) 23.01.-24.01.2026

Legend: # - Additional Starter, Q - qualified for WC via NC

 Rk Bib Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

Result  : 2nd Run/ WC Women's Doubles Oberhof 
Results subject to FIL sled inspection and doping control

Start Time : 9:20 -  End of Competition: 10:41

Records
Name NOC Date Start Record Track Record
Degenhardt, Jessica / Rosenthal, Cheyenne GER 18 JAN 2026 7.567
Degenhardt, Jessica / Rosenthal, Cheyenne GER 18 JAN 2026 41.952

Air: -1.1 °C / Ice: -3.6 °C / Runners: -1.3 °C

1 10 AUT Egle, Selina 7.727 (9) 16.132 (6) 28.237 (3) 34.680 (2) 36.968 (2) 42.012 (1) 114.08 1:24.086
Kipp, Lara Michaela 7.696 (7) 16.102 (6) 28.235 (4) 34.688 (2) 36.992 (2) 42.074 (2) 113.19

2 12 GER Storch, Elisa-Marie 7.639 (3) 16.053 (3) 28.196 (2) 34.692 (3) 37.012 (3) 42.110 (3) 112.58 1:24.241
Patz, Pauline 7.668 (5) 16.067 (3) 28.212 (3) 34.700 (3) 37.021 (4) 42.131 (4) 112.60 +0.155

3 3 ITA Voetter, Andrea Q 7.621 (2) 16.018 (2) 28.145 (1) 34.616 (1) 36.932 (1) 42.044 (2) 112.48 1:24.250
Oberhofer, Marion 7.634 (2) 16.027 (1) 28.179 (1) 34.708 (5) 37.045 (5) 42.206 (5) 111.56 +0.164

4 15 GER Degenhardt, Jessica 7.592 (1) 15.995 (1) 28.241 (4) 34.902 (6) 37.285 (7) 42.465 (7) 110.09 1:24.502
Rosenthal, Cheyenne 7.625 (1) 16.037 (2) 28.181 (2) 34.642 (1) 36.966 (1) 42.037 (1) 113.00 +0.416

5 14 USA Forgan, Chevonne Chelsea 7.682 (5) 16.120 (5) 28.326 (7) 34.849 (4) 37.180 (4) 42.323 (4) 112.04 1:24.677
Kirkby, Sophia 7.654 (3) 16.100 (5) 28.331 (7) 34.862 (7) 37.213 (7) 42.354 (7) 111.62 +0.591

6 11 LAT Robezniece, Marta 7.647 (4) 16.062 (4) 28.266 (6) 34.885 (5) 37.255 (6) 42.449 (6) 109.77 1:24.701
Bogdanova, Kitija 7.666 (4) 16.092 (4) 28.259 (6) 34.742 (6) 37.085 (6) 42.252 (6) 111.40 +0.615

7 8 USA Chan, Maya 7.795(12)16.249(10)28.443 (8) 34.933 (7) 37.246 (5) 42.346 (5) 113.10 1:24.805
Gordon, Sophia 7.797(11)16.269(11)28.494(10) 35.000 (8) 37.329 (8) 42.459 (8) 112.26 +0.719

8 6 LAT Upite, Anda 7.781(11)16.249(10)28.493(10) 35.047 (8) 37.392 (8) 42.561 (8) 111.30 1:25.138
Pavlova, Madara 7.769(10)16.262(10)28.484 (8) 35.030 (9) 37.382 (9) 42.577 (9) 111.13 +1.052

9 1 ITA Falkensteiner, Nadia Q 7.832(13)16.318(13)28.515(11) 35.265(10) 37.682(10) 43.019 (10) 108.15 1:25.602
Huber, Annalena 7.835(14)16.308(12)28.515(11) 35.047(10) 37.400(10) 42.583 (10) 111.41 +1.516

10 9 UKR Stetskiv, Olena 7.704 (7) 16.192 (9) 28.532(12) 35.214 (9) 37.629 (9) 42.916 (9) 108.81 1:25.824
Mokh, Oleksandra 7.714 (8) 16.209 (9) 28.542(12) 35.215(12) 37.625(12) 42.908 (12) 109.04 +1.738

11 2 CAN Podulsky, Beattie Q 7.706 (8) 16.150 (8) 28.456 (9) 35.276(11) 37.737(11) 43.150 (11) 106.31 1:25.910
Allan, Kailey 7.735 (9) 16.191 (8) 28.485 (9) 35.101(11) 37.490(11) 42.760 (11) 109.65 +1.824

12 4 ROU Stramaturaru, Raluca 7.777(10)16.263(12)28.603(13) 35.329(12) 37.771(12) 43.154 (12) 107.37 1:26.269
Manolescu, Mihaela-Carmen 7.811(12)16.319(14)28.638(14) 35.334(13) 37.759(13) 43.115 (13) 108.12 +2.183

13 7 POL Domowicz, Nikola 7.872(14)16.372(14)28.644(14) 35.480(13) 37.966(13) 43.397 (13) 105.37 1:26.603
Piwkowska, Dominika 7.815(13)16.310(13)28.585(13) 35.370(14) 37.820(14) 43.206 (14) 106.99 +2.517

14 13 GER Eitberger, Dajana 7.696 (6) 16.136 (7) 28.264 (5) 38.918(15) 47.484(15) 1:08.275 (14) 36.43 1:50.359
Matschina, Magdalena 7.686 (6) 16.112 (7) 28.242 (5) 34.704 (4) 37.012 (3) 42.084 (3) 113.32 +26.273

15 5 SVK Praxova, Viktoria 7.924(15)16.502(15)28.983(15) 36.838(14) 41.715(14) 1:31.113 (15) 58.15 2:15.673
Spitzova, Desana 7.944(15)16.548(15)29.016(15) 36.173(15) 38.790(15) 44.560 (15) 100.24 +51.587

15 sleds entered, 15 sleds ranked, 0 sleds disqualified


